CAT40"

Oberon's CAT4™ Series hoods utilize a patented True Color Grey (TCG™) arc flash face shield technology which produces no

'

M Series Hoods

Mfg#
CAT4-NB-C+HVSL

color distortion while wearing the hood.

. Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 4 standards with an arc rating of 41 cal/cm? ATPV. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA
Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.

* This hood comes comes equipped with an Oberon hard cap, LED light, and a hood ventilation system.

CAT40"

M Series Coats

Mfg#

Description
CAT40™ Hood with HVSL ~ NAVY

Description

CAT4-CT-NB-S
CAT4-CT-NB-M
CAT4-CT-NB-L
CAT4-CT-NB-XL
CAT4-CT-NB-2XL
CAT4-CT-NB-3XL
CAT4-CT-NB-4XL
CAT4-CT-NB-5XL

*=  Coats are made from an flame resistant treated cotton fabric.

CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat
CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat
CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat
CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat
CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat
CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat
CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat
CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat

Color

Color
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Size
0S

Size
S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

(o
731406346163

(o
731406324123
731406324116
731406324109
731406324130
731406324062
731406324079
731406324086
731406324093

Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 4 standards with an arc rating of 41 cal/cm?® ATPV. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA
2462 Standards for specific selection requirements

. Simple and easy to use Velcro® front closure.

CAT40"

M Series Bibs

Description
CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib
CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib
CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib
CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib

Mfg#

CAT4- BIB-S
CAT4- BIB-M
CAT4- BIB-L
CAT4-  BIB-XL
CAT4- BIB-2XL
CAT4-  BIB-3XL
CAT4-  BIB-4XL
CAT4- BIB-5XL

. Bibs are made from an flame resistant treated cotton fabric.

= Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 4 standards with an arc rating of 41 cal/cm? ATPV. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA

Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.

. Bibs feature

adjustable suspenders fro easy don/doff.
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CAT40™
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Arc Flash Bib
Arc Flash Bib

Arc Flash Bib
Arc Flash Bib

Color
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Size
S
M
L
XL

2XL

3XL
4XL
5XL

(o
731406324031
731406324024
731406324017
731406324048
731406323973
731406323980
731406323997
731406324000
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