CAT40™ Series Hoods





Mfg#	Description	Color	Size	С
CAT4-NB-C+HVSL	CAT40™ Hood with HVSL	NAVY	OS	731406346163

- Oberon's CAT4™ Series hoods utilize a patented True Color Grey (TCG™) arc flash face shield technology which produces no color distortion while wearing the hood.
- Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 4 standards with an arc rating of 41 cal/cm² ATPV. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.
- * This hood comes comes equipped with an Oberon hard cap, LED light, and a hood ventilation system.

CAT40™ Series Coats





Mfg#	Description	Color	Size	С
i'iig#	Description	COIOI	JIZC	C
CAT4-CT-NB-S	CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat	Navy	S	731406324123
CAT4-CT-NB-M	CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat	Navy	Μ	731406324116
CAT4-CT-NB-L	CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat	Navy	L	731406324109
CAT4-CT-NB-XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat	Navy	XL	731406324130
CAT4-CT-NB-2XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat	Navy	2XL	731406324062
CAT4-CT-NB-3XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat	Navy	3XL	731406324079
CAT4-CT-NB-4XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat	Navy	4XL	731406324086
CAT4-CT-NB-5XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Coat	Navy	5XL	731406324093

- · Coats are made from an flame resistant treated cotton fabric.
- Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 4 standards with an arc rating of 41 cal/cm² ATPV. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.
- Simple and easy to use Velcro® front closure.

CAT40™ Series Bibs





Mfg#		Description	Color	Size	С
CAT4-	BIB-S	CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib	Navy	S	731406324031
CAT4-	BIB-M	CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib	Navy	М	731406324024
CAT4-	BIB-L	CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib	Navy	L	731406324017
CAT4-	BIB-XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib	Navy	XL	731406324048
CAT4-	BIB-2XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib	Navy	2XL	731406323973
CAT4-	BIB-3XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib	Navy	3XL	731406323980
CAT4-	BIB-4XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib	Navy	4XL	731406323997
CAT4-	BIB-5XL	CAT40™ Arc Flash Bib	Navy	5XL	731406324000

- · Bibs are made from an flame resistant treated cotton fabric.
- Meets and exceeds arc flash PPE Category 4 standards with an arc rating of 41 cal/cm² ATPV. Please refer to NFPA 70E or CSA Z462 Standards for specific selection requirements.
- Bibs feature adjustable suspenders fro easy don/doff.

